15 Kasim 2017 Garsamba

2. Kosu Saat:19:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yag
1 DIREJKIZI(13) 2ydd
2 PEEKAY(3) 2ydd
3 BALAHATUN(S) 2yad
4 GOLDEN MERCAN(7) 2yad
5 KUCUKBEYZA4) 2ydd
6 ARYASTARK(10) 2ydd
7 FAIRDISTANT(12) 2ydd
8 KIRGULUMR) 2ykd
9  DOKTOR ZELIS(8) 2yad
10 BLACK QUEST(11) 2ydd
11 PRINCESS CROCUS(9) 2ydd
12 EBOS(1) 2ydd
13 CANANUC(6) 2yad

GANYAN(13):11,35 4, IKILI(3/13) :119,80 b, SIRALI iKiLi(13/3) 418,60 +, UCLU BAHIS(13/3/5) :581,72 +, PLASE(13) 9,05 t, PLASE(3) :5,45 t, PLASE IKiLi(3/13) :146,40 +, PLASE IKIiLi(3/5)

112,60 £, PLASE IKILI(5/13) 23,80 ©

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 14/Disi
1.)16.000 t 2)6.400 ¢
1.)4.000 & 2.)1.600 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

RIO DE JANERO - REDWINE
AGRESVO (USA) - DIVA FOP (IRE)

AGRESVO (USA) - AURORA LIGHTS (GB)
GOLDEN SUN - VERCANKIZ

LUXOR - IAMFOREVERBLOWING (GB)
ZANJERO (USA) - CARBU

FAIRSON - TURN TO DISTANT
POWERSOOURT (GB) - BOND FRINCESS (USA)
GOLDENSUN- NDA

SCREAMTO SCREAM (IRE) - BIN QUEST
VENDIP (USA) - ELLENS PRINCESS (IRE)
DOMNO EFFECT - CANPARE

FAIRSON - TALIHLI

50  BBEKTAS

51 MB.CAKMAK

53,6 F.YARDIMCI
515 1KATAR

54 N.ALTIN
50,6 F.FELHAN
50 YERGUN
575 MAAKTURK

51 H.DEMRTAS
50 AHARSLAN
51 C.TEPE

58 KEMAL KURT

46,5 TYILMAZ

3.)3.200 ¢
3.)800 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

EMR. TOPRAK OYALCIN
ABD. AKDAG F.E.AKIL
ERO. YAGCI MKILING
SEV. KAPLAN ACAKIL
MEH. TURKERI F.E.AKIL
S.KOZCOLAK BKILIC
FAT. KAN S.SAYIN
.HAL.ALTINTEN  V.ONDER
AHM YILANCIK MK.ClzIK
HUS. GETIN F.E.AKIL
SEY. AKYILDIRIM  MKILING
NEV. CELIK RKARALIK
SEF. UNLU AISIK

Derece

1.20.82

1.20.94

1.21.56

122,04

1.22.41

1.22.62

1.22.66

1.22.95

1.23.04

1.24.22

1.24.63

1.25.79

127.74

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (2. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
41600t
4)400 ¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
11,35 1.89(12) 12 Yarim Boy 26
585 9.05(5) 7 35Boy 45
170 2674(1) 4 3Boy 42
515 10.87(4) 1 38
680 1168(3) 8 43
755 7.12(6) 2 36
9,75 357(9) 13 31
540 124(2) 11 12boy 50
1460 2.95(10) 3 37
1825 1.67(13) 5 35
1165 3718 9 37
12,55 2.89(11) 10 51
9,10 546(7) 6 38



